	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 269.34000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-230SCSF4X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 4.8V 2300 MAH NICAD
304372 Weidmuller  NEXT NUTSERT LID SS
1550Z104 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 2.54X2.30X1.39" UNPTD
CPR78SZPL Hammond Manufacturing  RAIL PANEL MT SQ HOLE 78.75"
2-6278207-5 TE Connectivity  C/A, 50/125LDD, ST/ST,25M1
0151670201 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 6 CKTS LGT 30
H5BBT-10112-S7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065S/H2728TR12"
2058300-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY 2POS WIRE TO BRD
M1DXA-1436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR14A/MC14M/X
C3BPS-2606M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR26S/AE26M/CPC26S
H3DDH-3036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR30H/AE30M/HKR30H
A3BRB-2618G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR26B/AE26G/APR26B
M3RRK-2406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR24K/MC24G/MPR24K
82-22-6021 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 21POS 22AWG 100'
M4721 NC005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 16AWG NC 100'
M5510 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 22AWG SLT 100'
77226 SL001 Alpha Wire  16AWG 7COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
T18R8M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 18 LB. 4"
Q-175K-1/8-02-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-200M CLEAR
TWS-4V Panduit Corp  LABEL S LAM LS6 .5 X 1" 400/RL
446547-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE TERMINATION RG/U 178,404
UPG6-23504-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
T26-2-8.50A-27720-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
IUGBXF66-32452-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGHF66-35769-751-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0SOO003.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUS 125V T/D PLUG 3A TYPE S
L60030M1SQ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
LFT600601C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 60A DIN RAIL
0485.500DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 600VDC NANO2 .500A SMD
PCC-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V FAST PCB UL CSA
3422.0016.23 Schurter Inc  FUSE&HOLDER 4A 63V FAST SMD T/R
0312.150H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .150A/250V 3AG FAST ACTING
MF-MSMF050-2 Bourns Inc.  PTC RESETTABLE .50A 15V 1812
TBU-CA040-300-WH Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP TBU 300MA 400VIMP SMD
MSMLJ160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AB
MART100KP43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 84.5VC CASE5A
SA100CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 179VC AXIAL
CG0603MLU-12E Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0603
V130LA2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
1772130000 Weidmuller  REINIGER 2000 25ML - CLEANER
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  keywords
	    	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  pdf
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  datasheet
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  price
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  distributor
	electronic components LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  Circuit Protection
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  Circuit Breakers
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	LELHPK11-1REC4-32412-150-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .